Avenue House School Ltd
70 The Avenue
Ealing
W13 8LS

Telephone: 020 8998 9981
Email: school@avenuehouse.org

SCHEDULE OF FEES
with effect from September 2024

Registration Fee £100.00
Deposit £600.00
Sibling Deposit £350.00

School Tuition Fees per Term

Reception £4,800.00

Years 1 - 6 £4,950.00

Sibling Discount (Tuition Fees) £10% per additional child
Lunch per Term £310.00

Milk & Fruit £45.00

Optional Extras

Internal Led After School Activities £10.00 per hour
Karate £12.50 per hour
LAMDA £14.50 per hour
10 Individual Music Lessons £250.00

Terms and Conditions apply - a copy is available on request.

The Reception to Year 6 fees above are for Autumn Term 2024/25 which are currently exempt from VAT. The Government
has confirmed that as of 1st January 2025, all education services supplied by Independent schools will be subject to VAT.
We will publish a new fee schedule during the Autumn term, which will consider the impact of VAT from 1st January 2025.
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